Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential

April 2017

I CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS  20.0%

ARVEST BANK ROGERS 13.1%
B LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 12.5%
B NWA FINANCELLC 6.7%
[ OKLAHOMA STATE BANK 5.5%
QUICKEN LOANSINC 3.8%
B SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC 3.5%
[ CALLAHAN 3.1%
I UNITED FIEDLITY FUNDING CORP 2.8%
B BANK OF FAYETTEVILLE 2.3%
Il CONGRESSIONAL BANK 2.2%
BANK OF THE OZARKS 2.2%
PRIORITY BANK FSB 2.0%
[ DASACQUISITION COMPANY LLC 1.9%
STONE BANK 1.9%
B Others 16.4%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO

TITLE

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017
ANDERSON RUSSELL FAMILY TRUST

GUIDRY JOSHUA

ANDERSON-RUSSELL FAMILY TRUST

GUIDRY JOSHUA
ANSTAFF BANK NA

KILBOURN NATHANIEL
KILBOURN NATHANIEL

ARVEST BANK BERRYVILLE

PORTER MATTHEW

ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE

BOTTOMS PATRICIA
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

BOLINGER KENNETH
PETERSEN FORREST
PETERSEN BJARNE
GRIFE STEVEN
TREAT RANDY
WHORTON MARY
BIBLE ORLIN
SUGGS EVELENE

3322 MADISON 2750
KINGSTON, AR 72742

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

460 MADISON 5547
ELKINS, AR 72727

26217 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
186 MADISON 2385
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3389 MADISON 2405
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

ST PAUL, AR 72760
2855 HWY 21
KINGSTON, AR 72742
164 MADISON 3151
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
6884 MADISON 2340
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
6884 MADISON 2340
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE #

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

1077

1077

937

952

1018

880

928

1032

1034

1005

1006

1061

1066

RECORDED PAGES

04/25/2017 3
04/25/2017 3
04/10/2017 7
04/11/2017 12
04/19/2017 11
04/03/2017 11
04/07/2017 11
04/20/2017 12
04/20/2017 11
04/17/2017 12
04/18/2017 12
04/24/2017 11
04/25/2017 11

LOAN AMOUNT

$33,000.00

$33,000.00

$33,000.00

$33,000.00
$1.00

$90,000.00

$90,001.00

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$131,470.08
$131,470.08
$132,000.00
$15,681.50
$33,492.59

$10,489.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

HASKINS DYLAN
BANK OF FAYETTEVILLE
HAMILTON JAMES

BANK OF THE OZARKS

GREENE WILLIAM
LOWERY BENJAMIN
CALLAHAN

HAMILTON JAMES
HAMILTON JAMES
HAMILTON JAMES
CENTENNIAL BANK

ALSTON GARY
CONGRESSIONAL BANK

BARROWS JARED

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

ALAS ESTANISLAO
ALAS AQUINOS ESTANISLAO
ALAS-AQUINOS ESTANISLAO
AQUINOS ESTANISLAO

117 MADISON 6011
ELKINS, AR 72727

1301 MADISON 6245
ELKINS, AR 72727

TBD MADISON 5115
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

3676 HWY 74
WESLEY, AR 72773

367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 974 04/13/2017
2017 998 04/17/2017
2017 1041 04/21/2017
2017 999 04/17/2017
2017 999 04/17/2017
2017 999 04/17/2017
2017 879 04/03/2017
2017 933 04/07/2017
2017 893 04/05/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

10

19

14

LOAN AMOUNT
$212,000.00

$701,603.25

$122,400.00

$122,400.00

$118,105.00

$118,105.00
$55,440.00
$55,440.00

$55,440.00

$166,320.00

$59,686.18

$59,686.18

$119,047.00

$119,047.00

$155,609.03
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017
BOX JOHN

BOX ENTERPRISES LLC

ROBERTA PEARL BOX REVOCABLE TRUST

CLARK CHARLA

JCS FIX-N-FLIP LLC

WHISENHUNT JERRY

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC
SADKA MELANIE

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

SHEPHERD MARTY
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
OBENSHAIN STEVEN

STEVEN AND REXANNA OBENSHAIN TRUST

IBERTIABANK

FRALEY HELENE
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

BENDER DANIEL
NWA FINANCE LLC

BENARD ALFRED
BENARD JOSHUA

OCEANSIDE MORTGAGE COMPANY

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
403 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
403 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
403 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

140 MADISON 8731
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409044

5859 HWY 127
ROGERS, AR 72756
5859 HWY 127
ROGERS, AR 72756

211 CEDAR HTS
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

9982 HWY 45
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 884 04/04/2017
2017 947 04/10/2017
2017 919 04/07/2017
2017 1103 04/28/2017
2017 877 04/03/2017
2017 1097 04/28/2017
2017 895 04/05/2017
2017 1003 04/17/2017
2017 1010 04/18/2017

# OF
PAGES

12

13

13

12

8

LOAN AMOUNT
$900,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,070,609.03

$104,000.00

$104,000.00

$13,470.00

$13,470.00

$39,000.00

$39,000.00

$82,828.00

$82,828.00

$668,000.00

$668,000.00
$293,429.53

$67,304.60

$360,734.13
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017

CORNELISON JOSEPH
OKLAHOMA STATE BANK

ASHLEY MICHAEL
PRIORITY BANK FSB

HARP CODY
QUICKEN LOANS INC

HARP BRANDON
CLEM MARK
RUSSELL

GUIDRY JOSHUA
GUIDRY JOSHUA
STONE BANK

REUBEN SIMONTON AND MARILYN SIMONTON REVOCABLE TRU

SIMONTON REUBEN

SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC

GRAHAM CHARLES
TODAY'S BANK

OGDEN MICHAEL
SHOEMAKER NORMA
UNITED BANK

PARSON CURREN

601 MADISON 8744
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

7178 HWY 412
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

20438 HWY 295
WESLEY, AR 72773

900 SKYLINE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409086
499 MADISON 5232
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

MARBLE, AR 72740

MARBLE, AR 72740

338 MADISON 6019
ELKINS, AR 727278768

1694 MADISON 3190
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3675 HWY 127

WITTER, AR 72776

2564 MADISON 3275
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 1105 04/28/2017
2017 1047 04/21/2017
2017 931 04/07/2017
2017 950 04/10/2017
2017 991 04/14/2017
2017 1077 04/25/2017
2017 1077 04/25/2017
2017 996 04/17/2017
2017 1098 04/28/2017
2017 901 04/05/2017
2017 886 04/04/2017
2017 921 04/07/2017

# OF
PAGES
14

13

18

17

14

17

10

12

LOAN AMOUNT
$98,192.00

$98,192.00

$292,457.34

$292,457.34

$108,007.00

$108,007.00
$77,600.00

$126,663.00

$204,263.00
$33,000.00

$33,000.00

$66,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$190,000.00

$190,000.00
$21,500.00

$20,000.00

$41,500.00

$96,363.00

$96,363.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
UNITED FIEDLITY FUNDING CORP
HARRINGTON JAMES 6451 MADISON 6041 2017 891 04/05/2017 14 $152,192.00
ELKINS, AR 72727
$152,192.00
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
KILBOURN AMANDA 2017 938 04/10/2017 6 $90,000.00
$90,000.00
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